AFTER RECORDING MAIL TO:	
Name Ellen Haxton	
	( )
Address 550 Cimarron Way #37	REAL ESTATE EXCISE TAX
	28422
City, State, Zip E1ko, NV 89801	FEB 2 5 2010
Filed for Record at Request of:	PAID EXEMPT VILLE CELL ONE DEAL SKAMANIA COUNTY TREASURE
octc 31650	The Docate Start
QUIT CLAIM DEED	
•	
THE GRANTOR(S) ALLAN WISE	
for and in consideration of CLEARING TITLE	Y. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.
conveys and quit claims to ELLEN HAXTON,	A WIDOW
the following described real estate, situated in t	he County of SKAMANIA, state of Washington, together with al
after acquired title of the grantor(s) therein:	
Lot 9, ROSENBACH'S CORNER, according to in the County of Skamania, State of Washington	o the recorded plat thereof, recorded in Book B of Plats, Page 40
	Skamania County Assessor
	Valle 235-10 Parcel# 3-8-21-2-2900
Assessor's Property Tax Parcel/Account Number	:: 03-08-21-2-0-2900-00 Dr
Dated: 2-8-2000	
alla Ol Dise	7 (0)
ALLAN WISE	
STATE OF Newada	_)
COUNTY OF EIKO	)-ss )
I certify that I know or have satisfactory evidence that	Olan Wisa
	said person(s) acknowledged that (he/she/they) signed this instrument and
acknowledged it to be (his/her/their) free and voluntary act	
Dated: February 8, 2010	Breanne Moon
J	Notary Public in and for the state of Novach
	My appointment expires: Qualit H. 2010
Notary Public, State of Nevada Appointment No. 06-107793-6 My Appt. Expires Aug. 14, 2010	